CUS1500M Series
1500W Medical and Industrial Power Supplies
CUS1500M Series 1
Features Benefits
The CUS1500M are 1500W rated AC-DC power supplies with output voltages from 12V to 48V.  They are certified to IEC60601-1 3rd edition (medical) and
IEC62368-1 with compliance to the EN60601-1-2:2015 Edition 4 immunity requirements.  The series is also certified to EN62477-1 (OVC III).  These 7-year
warranty(1) products feature low acoustic noise (<45dBA) and meet both class B radiated and conduction EMI standards. Features include an isolated
5V 1A standby voltage, remote on/off and an output-low/fan-fail isolated signal.  Up to five units can be connected in parallel for additional power.
Option combinations are available, please contact your local sales office
• Low Audible Noise Fan (<45dBA)
• Medical Certification (2 x MoPP)
• Class B Conducted and Radiated EMI
• Compact 127 x 63 x 261mm (5 x 2.48 x 10.28”) Package
• Seven Year Warranty(1)
• Quiet Operation
• Suitable for B and BF Rated Equipment
• Easier System Compliance
• Space Saving in End Equipment
• Low Cost of Ownership
Model Selector
			  Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum 	 Load	 Line	 Ripple 	 Efficiency
	 Model	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Power	 Reg	 Reg	 & Noise	 (%)
			  (V)	 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mV)	 (mV)	 (mV)	 (115/230Vac)
	 CUS1500M-12	 12	 10.2 -14.4	 125	 1500	 96	 48	 150	 82 / 85
	 CUS1500M-15	 15	 12.8 - 18	 100	 1500	 120	 60	 150	 82 / 85
	 CUS1500M-24	 24	 20.4 - 28.8	 63	 1512	 144	 96	 180	 85 / 88
	 CUS1500M-36	 36	 30.6 - 43.2	 42	 1512	 216	 144	 250	 85 / 88
	 CUS1500M-48	 48	 40.8 - 52.8	 32	 1536	 288	 192	 300	 85 / 88
CUS1500M-	 12	 /		  RF
Output voltage 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 blank	 Dual fuses, air enters over input/output terminals
/CO2	 Pcb coating
/SF	 Single input fuse (Line)